
Support Oppose Concerned Total

0 5 13 18
Written Lauren Hornick lhornick@yahoo.com 1 Friday 04/26/2024, 12:24 PM 

Voicemail Anonymous 775-334-2123 1 Friday 04/26/2024, 1:28 PM 
Written Duane Sawyer duanelsawyer@hotmail.com 1 Friday 04/26/2024, 3:12 PM 
Written Audrey Keller Ward 2 audrey@swissfamilykeller.com 818-292-0447 720 Marewood Trail, Reno 1 Sunday 04/28/2024 1:44 PM
Written Pam McNeil pmcneil49@aol.com 775-787-9855 1990 Evergreen Ridge Way 1 Monday 04/29/2024, 10:36 AM

Voicemail Anonymous 760-818-5646 1 Monday 04/29/2024, 1:32 PM
Written David M dm89509@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/30/2024, 7:10 AM

Voicemail Anonymous 775-354-6867 1 Tuesday 04/30/2024, 4:30 PM
Written Sally Tate saltate@gmail.com 1 Wednesday 05/01/2024, 11:58 AM

Voicemail Anonymous 775-342-3893 1 Thursday 5/2/2024 8:10 AM
Voicemail Anonymous 775-354-6867 1 Thursday 5/2/2024 8:58 AM
Written Davis Mastrude mastrude@yahoo.com 775 550 4223 2914 s, escondido ct, Reno 89502 1 Thursday 5/2/2024 3:50 PM

Voicemail Lyn Porter 916-472-9027 567 Daybreak Dr. 1 Friday 5/3/2024 9:46 AM
Written Anonymous petervmartinson@yahoo.com 612-916-8240  1845 Wesley Dr.Reno, NV 89523 1 Friday 5/3/2024 3:05 PM
Written Bryan Silagy Bryan22644@aol.com 650 Record Street 1 Sunday 5/5/2024 10:54 AM
Written Marco Angeli mrmarcoangeli@gmail.com 775-470-0635 1 Sunday 05, May 08:01:44 PM
written Jennifer Irani winifreex@gmail.com 949-433-4048 1 Friday, May 3, 2024 12:52 PM

Voicemail Catherine Riata 775-826-2202 1000 Beck St. Unit 374 Reno 89509 1 Mon 5/6/2024 11:19 AM

May 8, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # A.3 Public Comment

Written or
Voicemail

Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date




















































































